
Drinks Menu

smoothies - please ask for flavours
Milkshakes - please ask for flavours
soft drinks
bottled water still / sparkling
Fruit shoot






Flat white  
Americano 
Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso
Mocha 
Hot chocolate
regular coffee / tea
Herbal tea
milk alternatives available (soya, oat, coconut, almond)

cold drinks 

hot drinks
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.40
£3.00
£3.00
£1.80
£1.80

£3.60
£4.20
£1.95

85p
£1.00



Breakfast Menu Available all day

breakfast roll or bagel with 1 filling

Breakfast roll or bagel with 2 fillings                    

large fry                                                        
choose any 8 items from the list below

small fry                                                       
choose any 5 items from the list below

   Bacon, link sausage, square sausage, vegetarian sausage, fried egg,   

   black pudding, haggis, Veggie Haggis, tattie scone, beans, tomatoes,

   fried mushrooms, toast 

american pancakes                                          
With BAcon, Egg and maple syrup

french toast                                                   




£1.95

£2.75

£5.50




£3.40










£3.60



£2.40



special hot sandwich please ask forour

bReakfast special
PLease ask for today's special



lunch Menu
soup of the day  
with hot fresh roll

Main meal of the day                                        

baked potato                                                 
Baked beans, cheese, tuna mayo, coronation chicken, coleslaw

kids lunch box                                                

Selection of cold baguettes, wraps and bagels     

Selection of hot sourdough toasties,            

 panini/ciabatta, bagels and wraps 
served with salad 

Soup and Toastie

Scone and cakes
   

£3.00




£6.00



£4.50





£4.00



£4.00



£5.00







£6.50



£2.50


